
                                    THE PATRIOT RUN 5K 
                                  Rome, NY   June 8, 2019 

                        Results By Leone Timing & Results Services 
                                    www.leonetiming.com 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                       PLACES IN 
PLACE NAME                   AGE   TIME   PACE     AGEGROUP  &  SEX    RESIDENCE           ST 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1 Charles Howe            13   19:18  6:13   1/6    M01-14  M#   1 Holland Patent      NY  
    2 Eric Kasper             52   19:42  6:21   1/5    M50-59  M#   2 Clark Mills         NY  
    3 Joseph Davis            31   20:55  6:44   1/3    M30-39  M#   3 Richfield Springs   NY  
    4 Jasmine Harris          27   20:59  6:46   1/10   F20-29  F#   1 Rome                NY  
    5 Andrew Juliano          11   22:01  7:05   2/6    M01-14  M#   4 Rome                NY  
    6 Gary Burak              61   22:38  7:17   1/8    M60-69  M#   5 New Hartford        NY  
    7 David Fayle             14   23:10  7:28   3/6    M01-14  M#   6 Lowville            NY  
    8 Jennifer Bachelder      41   23:17  7:30   1/12   F40-49  F#   2 New Hartford        NY  
    9 Ryan Williams           16   23:23  7:32   1/3    M15-19  M#   7 Ava                 NY  
   10 Chin-Tser Huang         47   23:25  7:32   1/5    M40-49  M#   8 Irmo                SC  
   11 Michael Ballard         15   23:34  7:36   2/3    M15-19  M#   9 Holland Patent      NY  
   12 Tricia Loso             22   23:41  7:38   2/10   F20-29  F#   3 Rome                NY  
   13 Patrick Scott           15   24:18  7:50   3/3    M15-19  M#  10 Utica               NY  
   14 Michael Scott           48   24:20  7:50   2/5    M40-49  M#  11 Utica               NY  
   15 David Jeselson          21   24:59  8:03   1/1    M20-29  M#  12 Ava                 NY  
   16 Jett Lee                 9   25:46  8:18   4/6    M01-14  M#  13 Boonville           NY  
   17 Alexander Gifford       40   25:49  8:19   3/5    M40-49  M#  14 Morrisville         NY  
   18 Christopher Carrier     51   25:51  8:20   2/5    M50-59  M#  15 Rome                NY  
   19 Shannon Rounds          38   26:14  8:27   1/13   F30-39  F#   4 Rome                NY  
   20 Dan Marraffa            66   27:01  8:42   2/8    M60-69  M#  16 Rome                NY  
   21 Kaeleigh Moore          16   27:35  8:53   1/1    F15-19  F#   5 Boonville           NY  
   22 Michael Fayle           12   27:41  8:55   5/6    M01-14  M#  17 Lowville            NY  
   23 Erin Fayle              22   27:42  8:55   3/10   F20-29  F#   6 Lowville            NY  
   24 Kevin Hoehn             65   27:47  8:57   3/8    M60-69  M#  18 Rome                NY  
   25 Eamon Scott              9   28:27  9:10   6/6    M01-14  M#  19 Utica               NY  
   26 Christina Anderson      44   28:40  9:14   2/12   F40-49  F#   7 Rome                NY  
   27 Jan Kelley              62   28:49  9:17   1/10   F60-69  F#   8 Waterville          NY  
   28 Blake Leibeck           39   28:49  9:17   2/3    M30-39  M#  20 Rome                NY  
   29 Courtney Spatto         38   29:01  9:21   2/13   F30-39  F#   9 Waterville          NY  
   30 Ashley Mancini          32   29:03  9:21   3/13   F30-39  F#  10 Whitesboro          NY  
   31 Patrick Neal            47   29:16  9:26   4/5    M40-49  M#  21 Theresa             NY  
   32 John Mucks              64   29:49  9:36   4/8    M60-69  M#  22 Forestport          NY  
   33 Darcy Crofford          45   29:50  9:37   3/12   F40-49  F#  11 Rome                NY  
   34 Laura Fischer           34   29:54  9:38   4/13   F30-39  F#  12 Herkimer            NY  
   35 John McMahon            68   30:11  9:43   5/8    M60-69  M#  23 Rome                NY  
   36 Melissa Vanallen        45   30:17  9:45   4/12   F40-49  F#  13 Blossvale           NY  
   37 Madison Ward            13   30:20  9:46   1/1    F01-14  F#  14 Verona              NY  
   38 Kendall Aufmuth         23   30:21  9:46   4/10   F20-29  F#  15 Little Falls        NY  
   39 Brittany Ives           27   30:38  9:52   5/10   F20-29  F#  16 Newport             NY  
   40 Sophi Williams          20   30:43  9:54   6/10   F20-29  F#  17 Ava                 NY  
   41 Trisha Cashman          32   31:07 10:01   5/13   F30-39  F#  18 New York Mills      NY  
   42 Craig North             63   31:12 10:03   6/8    M60-69  M#  24 Hamilton            NY  
   43 Amy Markowicz           49   31:15 10:04   5/12   F40-49  F#  19 Clinton             NY  
   44 Danielle Jackson        29   31:33 10:10   7/10   F20-29  F#  20 Rome                NY  
   45 Josi Williams           44   31:38 10:11   6/12   F40-49  F#  21 Ava                 NY  
   46 Rebekah Guzek           27   31:53 10:16   8/10   F20-29  F#  22 Little Falls        NY  
   47 Cara Bielicki           33   32:14 10:23   6/13   F30-39  F#  23 Whitesboro          NY  
   48 Juli Eisenhart          49   33:11 10:41   7/12   F40-49  F#  24 Woodgate            NY  
   49 Robin Clifford          32   33:12 10:42   7/13   F30-39  F#  25 Rome                NY  
   50 Kristen Martin          50   33:17 10:43   1/7    F50-59  F#  26 Clinton             NY  
   51 Lauren Bott             24   33:30 10:47   9/10   F20-29  F#  27 Yorkville           NY  



   52 Patrick Collea          49   33:30 10:47   5/5    M40-49  M#  25 Yorkville           NY  
   53 Donna Mucks             59   33:49 10:54   2/7    F50-59  F#  28 Forestport          NY  
   54 Scott McCombie          31   34:20 11:03   3/3    M30-39  M#  26 Oneida              NY  
   55 Susan Wil               68   34:20 11:04   2/10   F60-69  F#  29 West Winfield       NY  
   56 Alana Tardugno          61   34:38 11:09   3/10   F60-69  F#  30 Rome                NY  
   57 Wendy J Berg            51   34:38 11:09   3/7    F50-59  F#  31 Rome                NY  
   58 Julie Barlow            36   34:38 11:09   8/13   F30-39  F#  32 Rome                NY  
   59 Nicole Green            30   34:55 11:15   9/13   F30-39  F#  33 Clinton             NY  
   60 Joy Gifford             40   35:43 11:30   8/12   F40-49  F#  34 Morrisville         NY  
   61 Joanne Midlam           67   36:29 11:45   4/10   F60-69  F#  35 Clinton             NY  
   62 Jojo Israel             56   37:00 11:55   3/5    M50-59  M#  27 Watertown           NY  
   63 Julie Medler            33   37:01 11:55  10/13   F30-39  F#  36 Barneveld           NY  
   64 Amy Doyle               37   37:28 12:04  11/13   F30-39  F#  37 Blossvale           NY  
   65 Sharon Stiles           53   38:48 12:30   4/7    F50-59  F#  38 Waterville          NY  
   66 Candy Doyle             67   41:00 13:12   5/10   F60-69  F#  39 Waterville          NY  
   67 Richard Purcell         59   41:08 13:15   4/5    M50-59  M#  28 Syracuse            NY  
   68 Lori Baynes             62   41:11 13:16   6/10   F60-69  F#  40 Rome                NY  
   69 Barbara Deangelo        70   41:11 13:16   1/1    F70+    F#  41 Rome                NY  
   70 Andrea Lagatta          52   41:18 13:18   5/7    F50-59  F#  42 Whitesboro          NY  
   71 Joseph Madeira          77   41:44 13:26   1/3    M70+    M#  29 Utica               NY  
   72 Helen Knowles           45   42:01 13:32   9/12   F40-49  F#  43 Clinton             NY  
   73 Jean Kosina             57   42:18 13:37   6/7    F50-59  F#  44 Richfield Springs   NY  
   74 Randy Miller            46   42:37 13:43  10/12   F40-49  F#  45 Boonville           NY  
   75 Cheri Riley             68   42:44 13:46   7/10   F60-69  F#  46 Whitesboro          NY  
   76 Mike Sidoran            62   42:57 13:50   7/8    M60-69  M#  30 New Hartford        NY  
   77 Laurie Porreca          58   42:58 13:50   7/7    F50-59  F#  47 New Hartford        NY  
   78 JoAnne Seccurra         60   43:11 13:54   8/10   F60-69  F#  48 Sherrill            NY  
   79 Sarah Rathbun           28   43:11 13:54  10/10   F20-29  F#  49 West Edmeston       NY  
   80 Ralph Rathbun           58   43:33 14:01   5/5    M50-59  M#  31 West Edmeston       NY  
   81 Dawn Yager              42   43:58 14:09  11/12   F40-49  F#  50 Boonville           NY  
   82 Nichole Kent            40   44:00 14:10  12/12   F40-49  F#  51 Boonville           NY  
   83 Patricia King           63   46:50 15:05   9/10   F60-69  F#  52 Sherrill            NY  
   84 Kim Fahey               65   49:15 15:51   8/8    M60-69  M#  32 Lyons Falls         NY  
   85 Chet Malcolm            72   49:21 15:53   2/3    M70+    M#  33 Rome                NY  
   86 Bryn Davis              38   51:12 16:29  12/13   F30-39  F#  53 Utica               NY  
   87 Elizabeth Kaido         35   51:14 16:30  13/13   F30-39  F#  54 Remsen              NY  
   88 Joseph Alberico         70   54:18 17:29   3/3    M70+    M#  34 Utica               NY  
   89 Joan White              61   54:58 17:42  10/10   F60-69  F#  55 Whitesboro          NY  

                             MILITARY RESULTS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE S   TIME   PACE  RESIDENCE      ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Jasmine Harris        27 F   20:59  6:46  Rome           NY  
           2 Patrick Neal          47 M   29:16  9:26  Theresa        NY  
           3 John Mucks            64 M   29:49  9:36  Forestport     NY  
           4 Craig North           63 M   31:12 10:03  Hamilton       NY  
           5 Jojo Israel           56 M   37:00 11:55  Watertown      NY  
           6 Richard Purcell       59 M   41:08 13:15  Syracuse       NY  
           7 Joseph Madeira        77 M   41:44 13:26  Utica          NY  
           8 Chet Malcolm          72 M   49:21 15:53  Rome           NY  
           9 Joseph Alberico       70 M   54:18 17:29  Utica          NY  

                             AGE GROUP AWARDS 



                           MALE OVERALL RESULTS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Charles Howe          13   19:18  Holland Patent  NY  

                          FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Jasmine Harris        27   20:59  Rome            NY  

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Andrew Juliano        11   22:01  Rome            NY  
           2 David Fayle           14   23:10  Lowville        NY  
           3 Jett Lee               9   25:46  Boonville       NY  

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Madison Ward          13   30:20  Verona          NY  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Ryan Williams         16   23:23  Ava             NY  
           2 Michael Ballard       15   23:34  Holland Patent  NY  
           3 Patrick Scott         15   24:18  Utica           NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Kaeleigh Moore        16   27:35  Boonville       NY  
 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 David Jeselson        21   24:59  Ava             NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



           1 Tricia Loso           22   23:41  Rome            NY  
           2 Erin Fayle            22   27:42  Lowville        NY  
           3 Kendall Aufmuth       23   30:21  Little Falls    NY  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Joseph Davis          31   20:55  Richfield Sprin NY  
           2 Blake Leibeck         39   28:49  Rome            NY  
           3 Scott McCombie        31   34:20  Oneida          NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Shannon Rounds        38   26:14  Rome            NY  
           2 Courtney Spatto       38   29:01  Waterville      NY  
           3 Ashley Mancini        32   29:03  Whitesboro      NY  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Chin-Tser Huang       47   23:25  Irmo            SC  
           2 Michael Scott         48   24:20  Utica           NY  
           3 Alexander Gifford     40   25:49  Morrisville     NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Jennifer Bachelder    41   23:17  New Hartford    NY  
           2 Christina Anderson    44   28:40  Rome            NY  
           3 Darcy Crofford        45   29:50  Rome            NY  
 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Eric Kasper           52   19:42  Clark Mills     NY  
           2 Christopher Carrier   51   25:51  Rome            NY  
           3 Jojo Israel           56   37:00  Watertown       NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Kristen Martin        50   33:17  Clinton         NY  
           2 Donna Mucks           59   33:49  Forestport      NY  
           3 Wendy J Berg          51   34:38  Rome            NY  



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Gary Burak            61   22:38  New Hartford    NY  
           2 Dan Marraffa          66   27:01  Rome            NY  
           3 Kevin Hoehn           65   27:47  Rome            NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Jan Kelley            62   28:49  Waterville      NY  
           2 Susan Wil             68   34:20  West Winfield   NY  
           3 Alana Tardugno        61   34:38  Rome            NY  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Joseph Madeira        77   41:44  Utica           NY  
           2 Chet Malcolm          72   49:21  Rome            NY  
           3 Joseph Alberico       70   54:18  Utica           NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Barbara Deangelo      70   41:11  Rome            NY  
 


